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MODEL

WM-SLIM-65

VOLTS

AMPS

WATTS

HEATER HIGH

LOW

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NO HEATER

LAMPS TYPE

TOTAL WATTS

ROTOR MOTOR

HEIGHT,WIDTH,DEPTH

GLASS VIEWING OPENING

SURROUND SIZE

SHIPPING WEIGHT

UNIT

GLASS FRONT

PLUG LOCATION

CORD LENGTH

APPROX. HEATING AREA

1

120

12.5 Amps

1500  watts

1500 watts

750 watts

25 watts  Max.

LED

25 watts

1 at 5 watts

Left Side

190 cm

37 sqm

Included

SHIPPING SIZE(H*W*D)

39.1×165.7×10.4 cm

27.4×160.4 cm

41.8×170.5cm

41.2 Kg

33.5 Kg

56.7×192×22.4 cm




